
32017 / NIC500SC

Position

01

02

03

04

05

06

07

09

10

11

12

13

15

16

17

18

21

22

23

25

26

30

31

33

ItemNo

13106

13194

10720

13044

11553

13793

11559

11129

15772

11782

14653

10734

13519

13494

14095

15699

13989

14000

13959

14674

14663

13621

13616

14733

Description

Lid Group Complete

Upper Lid

Lock With Keys

Bottom Glass Lid With Frame

Inner Drain Plug

Thermometer Digital White

Outer Drain Plug

Grill For Side

Ice Scraper

Compressor NLY90LAA R290

U-Shaped Lock For Wheels

Rubber Cap For U-Lock

Fan Motor

Fan Blade Ø200 5 Wings

Condenser

Filter Drier

Thermostat Group

Thermostat K50B-S3564 Ranco

Thermostat Bracket

Wheel With Brake U-Mount

Wheel W/O Brake U-Mount

Cable Holder

Cable Fixture

Wire Basket For Div 218 mm

2024-08-06



32017 / NIC500SC


