

32017 / NIC500SC

Position	ItemNo	Description
01	13106	Lid Group Complete
02	13194	Upper Lid
03	10720	Lock With Keys
04	13044	Bottom Glass Lid With Frame
05	11553	Inner Drain Plug
06	13793	Thermometer Digital White
07	11559	Outer Drain Plug
09	11129	Grill For Side
10	15772	Ice Scraper
11	11782	Compressor NLY90LAA R290
12	14653	U-Shaped Lock For Wheels
13	10734	Rubber Cap For U-Lock
15	13519	Fan Motor
16	13494	Fan Blade Ø200 5 Wings
17	14095	Condenser
18	15699	Filter Drier
21	13989	Thermostat Group
22	14000	Thermostat K50B-S3564 Ranco
23	13959	Thermostat Bracket
25	14674	Wheel With Brake U-Mount
26	14663	Wheel W/O Brake U-Mount
30	13621	Cable Holder
31	13616	Cable Fixture
33	14733	Wire Basket For Div 218 mm

2024-08-06

32017 / NIC500SC

